

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET No.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 205 OF 2008

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Mr. Sangramsinh Yadav for the Petitioners.

CORAM : A.S.OKA, J.
DATE : 23rd November, 2010.

P.C.

Time to carryout amendment is extended by three weeks from today. If compliance is not made, revision application will stand dismissed for non-prosecution without further reference to the Court.

[A.S.OKA, J]