

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 205 OF 2008
WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 4252 OF 2021
IN
CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 205 OF 2008

Ajit V. Sangale and ors .. Applicants
Versus
Smt.Sumitra Pandurang Kokate (deceased)
through his heirs .. Respondents

...

None for the applicants.

CORAM: RAVINDRA V. GHUGE, J.
DATED : 3rd JANUARY, 2022

P.C:-

- 1 None present for the applicants.
- 2 Stand over to 24th January 2022.

RAVINDRA V. GHUGE, J